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Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSU-PN1 3:51.77

Margetts, Jasmine N FR Hall, Frederikke K SR

Brolin, Anna E SO Bruggman, Hannah L SO

28.15 57.41 1:05.2030.70

25.54 56.25 24.67 52.91

BWSU-PN2 3:52.74

Olson, Loree A SR Wetterstrom, Presley D SR

Love, Haley R JR Kelly, Ciera Y FR

28.10 57.59 1:05.0130.55

25.86 56.44 25.48 53.70

ASEAU-PN3 3:57.00

Rottman, Katie A JR Perry, Annika B JR

Liggett, Jane P SR Treff, Paige E SO

29.57 1:00.20 1:05.9530.55

26.87 58.44 24.29 52.41

CWSU-PN4 x4:01.36

Wibmer, Talisa G SO Lindberg, Elsa L FR

Nichols, Madeline M FR Rosen, Anna F JR

29.85 1:00.42 1:07.5431.51

27.18 58.77 25.84 54.63

CSEAU-PN5 4:03.91

Lydig, Madi T SO Sabourin, Kate E JR

Gough, Emily N FR Pinger, Sidney L JR

29.12 1:00.09 1:09.6532.88

27.86 59.69 25.77 54.48

BSEAU-PN6 x4:07.79

Salopek, Celeste J FR Schulte, Jenessa E FR

Overstreet, Kaitlyn M JR Hartman, Kelly L FR

29.80 1:00.98 1:15.5834.52

27.08 57.13 25.93 54.10

 
#2  Women 1650 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-PN JRGriffin, Kendra C1 17:22.35

29.16 31.37 31.7731.82

32.10 31.99 31.83 31.88

32.11 31.84 31.63 31.67

31.67 31.73 31.64 31.68

31.71 31.74 31.61 31.52

31.27 31.32 31.80 31.88

31.65 31.67 31.49 31.70

31.62 31.56 31.67 31.57

30.68

WSU-PN FRMarston, Jessica L2 17:37.50

30.00 31.99 32.2532.14

32.31 32.34 32.36 32.39

32.36 32.25 32.09 31.96

32.10 32.36 32.37 32.22

32.29 32.35 32.22 31.95

32.04 32.10 32.05 31.93

32.26 31.95 32.14 32.19

32.09 31.87 31.88 31.86

30.84

WSU-PN JRElhoff, Emma K3 17:46.46

29.56 32.24 32.3332.42

32.53 32.41 31.96 32.46

32.65 32.60 32.30 32.48

32.37 32.43 32.39 32.23

32.90 32.72 32.33 32.39

32.47 32.58 32.50 32.53

32.57 32.27 32.65 32.23

32.39 32.54 32.53 32.20

31.30

SEAU-PN JRFoster, Emma K4 17:47.85

29.58 32.03 32.4732.42

32.61 32.45 32.48 32.28

32.72 32.62 32.41 32.74

32.19 32.44 32.43 32.75

32.64 32.68 32.59 32.65

32.52 32.46 32.61 32.66

32.18 32.31 32.90 32.89

32.73 32.59 32.15 32.02

30.65

SEAU-PN FRBreyer, Emily D5 18:08.84

29.96 32.31 32.8832.36

32.64 32.80 33.16 33.19

33.40 33.37 32.43 32.98

32.60 33.08 33.06 32.94

33.25 33.00 33.20 33.51

32.45 33.39 33.56 33.50

33.68 33.75 33.65 33.66

33.36 33.60 33.10 32.75

32.27

SEAU-PN SRMcGavock, Allie M6 18:10.77

30.08 32.42 32.8932.74

32.80 32.87 33.20 32.95

32.84 32.95 32.90 32.78

32.76 33.23 33.12 33.14

33.10 33.27 33.34 33.39

33.39 33.52 33.40 33.45

33.50 33.37 33.59 33.69

33.51 33.59 33.32 33.15

32.52

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-PN SOThompson, Rachel S1 1:52.88

26.81 28.46 28.6328.98

SEAU-PN FRGough, Emily N2 1:55.17

26.94 29.01 29.8329.39

SEAU-PN FRSalopek, Celeste J3 1:57.90

27.72 29.44 30.3330.41

WSU-PN SROlson, Loree A4 1:57.95

27.77 29.80 30.1130.27

SEAU-PN JRPinger, Sidney L5 1:58.10

27.51 29.92 30.0530.62

WSU-PN SRBerry, Michelle K6 1:58.62

27.57 29.58 30.9230.55

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-PN SOBruggman, Hannah L1 58.91

28.64 30.27

WSU-PN FRKelly, Ciera Y2 59.35

29.04 30.31

SEAU-PN SOLydig, Madi T3 59.62

29.35 30.27

WSU-PN SOWibmer, Talisa G4 59.66

29.90 29.76

SEAU-PN SODickman, Maddie C5 59.74

29.13 30.61

SEAU-PN JRRottman, Katie A6 1:00.16

30.10 30.06

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SEAU-PN JRPerry, Annika B1 1:05.58

31.35 34.23

WSU-PN SRHall, Frederikke K2 1:05.66

31.04 34.62

WSU-PN JRBursch, Addisynn S3 1:06.60

31.64 34.96

WSU-PN FRLindberg, Elsa L4 1:08.09

32.26 35.83

SEAU-PN FRSchulte, Jenessa E5 1:14.96

34.96 40.00

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-PN FRMargetts, Jasmine N1 2:01.03

28.07 31.34 31.2230.40

WSU-PN JRLocke, Elise K2 2:03.06

27.87 31.36 32.0631.77

SEAU-PN JROverstreet, Kaitlyn M3 2:04.19

28.47 30.84 33.0731.81

SEAU-PN JRSabourin, Kate E4 2:09.60

29.29 32.55 34.6433.12

SEAU-PN SRLiggett, Jane P5 2:09.79

29.18 32.27 34.4933.85

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-PN JRLove, Haley R1 23.85

SEAU-PN SOTreff, Paige E2 24.25

SEAU-PN FRHartman, Kelly L3 24.55

SEAU-PN JRRodriguez, Rachael E4 24.64

WSU-PN SOBruggman, Hannah L5 24.73

WSU-PN JRRosen, Anna F6 24.85

WSU-PN JRJohnson, Hailey C7 x24.86

WSU-PN FRNichols, Madeline M8 x25.08

SEAU-PN SRBayless, Stephanie M9 x25.30

WSU-PN SRHall, Frederikke K10 x25.47

 
#8  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-PN JRLove, Haley R1 52.83

25.55 27.28
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(#8  Women 100 Yard Free)

SEAU-PN SOTreff, Paige E2 53.89

26.53 27.36

SEAU-PN JRRodriguez, Rachael E3 54.01

26.03 27.98

SEAU-PN FRHartman, Kelly L4 54.07

26.52 27.55

WSU-PN JRRosen, Anna F5 54.54

26.67 27.87

SEAU-PN SODickman, Maddie C6 x54.59

26.39 28.20

WSU-PN SOWibmer, Talisa G7 54.63

26.77 27.86

WSU-PN FRKelly, Ciera Y8 x54.71

26.78 27.93

SEAU-PN JRPinger, Sidney L9 x55.06

26.67 28.39

WSU-PN FRNichols, Madeline M*10 x55.32

26.83 28.49

SEAU-PN SRBayless, Stephanie M*10 x55.32

26.60 28.72

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-PN SROlson, Loree A1 2:02.96

29.26 31.07 31.1031.53

SEAU-PN SOLydig, Madi T2 2:03.32

30.09 31.21 30.6131.41

WSU-PN SOThompson, Rachel S3 2:07.97

30.96 32.22 32.0932.70

WSU-PN FRMarston, Jessica L4 2:08.92

30.97 32.56 32.4332.96

SEAU-PN FRSalopek, Celeste J5 2:10.84

31.04 32.66 33.8433.30

SEAU-PN JRRottman, Katie A6 2:11.09

31.33 33.11 33.2133.44

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-PN SRWetterstrom, Presley D1 2:19.20

31.43 34.74 36.8936.14

WSU-PN JRBursch, Addisynn S2 2:21.58

32.41 35.59 37.1036.48

SEAU-PN JRPerry, Annika B3 2:24.93

32.27 36.24 38.7437.68

WSU-PN FRShewchuk, Taylor A4 2:29.85

34.25 37.49 39.5138.60

SEAU-PN FRSchulte, Jenessa E5 2:43.65

36.20 41.12 43.7942.54

 
#11  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-PN FRMargetts, Jasmine N1 5:04.19

28.52 30.79 31.0931.29

30.76 30.44 29.57 30.35

30.55 30.83

WSU-PN JRLocke, Elise K2 5:10.35

28.76 30.71 31.4631.32

31.47 31.40 31.55 31.56

31.40 30.72

SEAU-PN FRGough, Emily N3 5:16.95

28.16 31.06 32.0631.92

32.09 31.92 32.49 32.52

32.38 32.35

WSU-PN SRBerry, Michelle K4 5:19.66

29.41 31.58 32.6532.48

32.47 32.24 32.13 32.28

32.48 31.94

SEAU-PN FRBreyer, Emily D5 5:22.11

29.18 31.87 32.7932.54

32.69 33.04 32.88 33.14

32.72 31.26

SEAU-PN SRMcGavock, Allie M6 5:22.68

29.67 32.08 32.8132.43

32.76 32.99 32.73 32.70

32.44 32.07

 
#12  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-PN SOBrolin, Anna E1 56.36

26.42 29.94

SEAU-PN JROverstreet, Kaitlyn M2 57.55

27.46 30.09

SEAU-PN SRLiggett, Jane P3 58.57

27.79 30.78

WSU-PN JRGriffin, Kendra C4 58.88

28.12 30.76

SEAU-PN JRRodriguez, Rachael E5 1:00.78

28.42 32.36

WSU-PN JRJohnson, Hailey C6 1:02.26

27.59 34.67

 
#13  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSU-PN FRMargetts, Jasmine N1 4:22.08

26.97 32.03 33.6134.02

38.17 38.71 30.00 28.57

SEAU-PN JRSabourin, Kate E2 4:31.66

28.69 32.55 34.1635.45

38.89 38.73 32.01 31.18

WSU-PN SROlson, Loree A3 4:38.10

29.88 33.92 34.0634.39

40.74 41.64 32.43 31.04

SEAU-PN JRFoster, Emma K4 4:50.58

31.36 35.32 38.7539.04

41.40 42.11 31.71 30.89

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSU-PN1 1:36.16

Bruggman, Hannah L SO Love, Haley R JR

Kelly, Ciera Y FR Brolin, Anna E SO

23.99 23.93 24.1624.08

ASEAU-PN2 1:37.45

Dickman, Maddie C SO Pinger, Sidney L JR

Hartman, Kelly L FR Treff, Paige E SO

24.96 24.87 23.4024.22

BWSU-PN3 1:38.23

Bursch, Addisynn S JR Johnson, Hailey C JR

Lindberg, Elsa L FR Nichols, Madeline M FR

24.17 24.30 24.5425.22

BSEAU-PN4 1:41.33

Rodriguez, Rachael E JR Bayless, Stephanie M SR

Salopek, Celeste J FR Gough, Emily N FR

25.71 24.85 24.9525.82

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Washington State University 181

2. Seattle University 80


